LED FLUSHMOUNT COMFORT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Size Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-BK 16 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,325/1,446/1,553/1,623/1,576 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 15-3/8" x 15-3/8" x 3-15/16"
ASD-LFC-LF-16D28-AC-NK 16 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,325/1,446/1,553/1,623/1,576 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 15-3/8" x 15-3/8" x 3-15/16"
ASD-LFC-SN-16D28-AC 16 inch 28W 120 V TRIAC 1,758/1,896/2,036/2,126/2,053 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 16-15/16" x 16-15/16" x 3-3/4"
ASD-LFC-AF-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,158/2,315/2,497/2,638/2,468 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-BK 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,028/2,181/2,356/2,475/2,474 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Black 19-5/16" x 19-5/16" x 4-5/16"
ASD-LFC-LF-20D42-AC-NK 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,028/2,181/2,356/2,475/2,474 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Nickel 19-5/16" x 19-5/16" x 4-5/16"
ASD-LFC-SN-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,818/3,026/3,263/3,430/3,206 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 20-13/16" x 19-5/16" x 4-1/8"
ASD-LFC-DD-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,818/3,026/3,263/3,430/3,206 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-5/16" x 19-5/16" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-MY-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,818/3,026/3,263/3,430/3,206 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) White 19-1/2" x 19-1/2" x 3-3/16"
ASD-LFC-WD-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 1,824/1,957/2,112/2,230/2,098 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Wood 19-1/8" x 19-1/8" x 3-9/16"
ASD-LFC-HN-20D42-AC 20 inch 42W 120 V TRIAC 2,138/2,249/2,544/2,372/2,381 lm 5CCT (2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K) Gold 18-7/8" x 18-7/8" x 4-3/4"
▶ DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED FLUSHMOUNT COMFORT has a modern,
multipurpose design along with a stylish look and efficient smooth lighting. It
features a durable painted metal base, a PS diffuser for even illumination with no
glare, triac dimming and an energy-efficient LED driver with stable light output and